Position

Facilities & Equipment Asst

FH DF Physical Educ Asst Il

FH DF Physical Educ Asst Il

FH DF Physical Educ Asst Il

Assistant V

FH DF Physical Educ Asst Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department
FH - Athletics

FH - Athletics

FH - Athletics

FH - Athletics

FH - Athletics

FH - Athletics

Total Wages
$47,976

$7,935

$7,430

$5,335

$3,113

$2,390



