	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities & Equipment Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$47,976
2.	FH DF Physical Educ Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$7,935
3.	FH DF Physical Educ Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$7,430
4.	FH DF Physical Educ Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$5,335
5.	Assistant V		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$3,113
6.	FH DF Physical Educ Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Athletics	\$2,390